
Change Order #2.xlsx, Page 1

Date:

File:

Time of Completion: 215 days; Jul 31, 2019 Completion

Date:
John Heavey, Fonson Company, Inc.

Date:
Nicholas S. Hutchinson, P.E., City Engineer

Date:
Craig Hupy, Public Services Area Administrator

Date:
Howard S. Lazarus, City Administrator

CITY OF ANN ARBOR
PUBLIC SERVICES - ENGINEERING

CHANGE ORDER FOR CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT

Addition
(Deduction)

Page   1   of   1  North Fifth Avenue ReconstructionContract Name:

6/10/2019

Contractor:2015-037

Project Acct. No.: 0062-040-9193-7017

2

Prepared by:

Accepted by:

410,000.00$           
100,000.00$           

Water Main Improvements

Road Construction
Storm Sewer Improvements

TOTAL - Change Order #2

IT work items
65,000.00$             
11,000.00$             

Previous Change Order #1
Total - Contract Modifications 1 - 8

  Add 

Submitted by:

Reviewed by:

Approved by:

The Contractor agrees to the changes and prices outlined above.

Brian Slizewski, P.E., Project Manager

Change Order No.

Original Contract Amount 3,681,257.90$        
NEW TOTAL CONTRACT AMOUNT 4,777,257.90$        

1,096,000.00$        
(667,999.97)$          
428,000.03$           

Fonson Company, Inc.

ITEMS PER CONTRACT MODIFICATIONS

Description of Change        

 

510,000.00$           DDA Funded work items


	Page 1

